
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Monday 3 February Tuesday 4 February 

 

Thursday 6 February Friday 7 February 

Spinach soup 
 

Sautéed noodles (wheat 
gluten), chicken, sweet & 

sour veggies (soy) 

Candlemas pancake (wheat 
gluten, egg, milk) 

Celeriac salad (celery) 
 

Farmer pork meatballs in 
tomato sauce, homemade 

puree (milk) 
 

Fruit* 

 

Pumpkin soup 

Vegetarian pita (wheat 

gluten, egg, soy), cabbage* 

salad, pita bread (wheat 

gluten), garlic sauce (milk) 

Fruit* 

 

Tomato soup (celery) 

Fish fillet (fish), fish sauce 
(wheat gluten, fish, milk), 
French beans*, steamed 

potatoes 

Milky dessert (milk) 

 
Monday 10 February Tuesday 11 February 

 

Thursday 13 February Friday 14 February 

Countryside soup (celery) 

Cheese croquette (wheat 
gluten, egg, soy, milk, 
celery), mixed salad*, 
vinaigrette (mustard, 

sulphite), steamed 
potatoes 

Fruit* 

Tabbouleh (wheat gluten, 
celery) 

Minced veal, meat juice 
(wheat gluten), broccoli, 
homemade puree (milk) 

Egg caramel cream (egg, 
milk) 

 

Potato salad with 
mayonnaise (egg, mustard) 

Tikka Massala chicken, 
asiatic vegetables (soy), 

jasmine rice 

Fruit* 

Carrot soup 

Pork Cabeza, meat juice 
(wheat gluten), zucchini* 
with herbs, heart of wheat 

(wheat gluten) 

Chocolate mousse (milk) 

* = Issus de l'agriculture et de l'élevage écologique et éco responsable   
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2025 



Monday 17 February Tuesday 18 February 

 

Thursday 20 February Friday 21 February 

Broccoli soup 
 

Veal stew (wheat gluten), 
assorted vegetables (wheat 
gluten), steamed potatoes  

Fruit* 

Grated carrot* salad 
 

Veggie fingers, salad*, 
mayonnaise with herbs 

(egg, mustard) 

Biscuit*(wheat gluten, egg, 
milk) 

 

Pea soup (celery) 

Greek Mezze (wheat gluten, 

crustaceans, fish, soy, milk, 

molluscs), lettuce*, baguette 

(wheat gluten) 

Fruit* 

Seasonal soup 

Semolina (wheat gluten, 
celery), chicken, with 
oriental vegetables 

(celery) 

Ice cream (soy, milk) 

Monday 24 February Tuesday 25 February 

 

Thursday 27 February Friday 28 February 

Carnival Holiday Carnival Holiday 

V 

Carnival Holiday Carnival Holiday 

 

 

 
* = Issus de l'agriculture et de l'élevage écologique et éco responsable 

MENU FEBRUARY 
2025 


